ZEHHEBEAFRRRER - 12/03/2025 (FHAEFFH FAFEEE) - (ZEBEFEFHL)

NS
A
(&

B
T

e | BEEE | RS ..., . |5EcaEE
BEH | 5 gmne ﬁ’“ﬁ‘KJ‘ RS

HHEHE 2E |miEs EET ERs
G s Frop)| B HK

I

NS

F{=

g

N

il
E
o

=
an

&5
&5

—++ 3424
2N Ninoin
==

EEEED

o S Ok /T
AR ET SN M1 B0 14.62 3.85 4 | 1970 0 E2BHEEER)

EEEED

7o & AL 7t
AF IS ET it T M2 R 14.62 3.85 4 | 2650 0 BLBHEQ)

ZEEEED
AT BESRWHD
Ul V9 BYERE 14.62 3.85 4 3000 0 BEZ2RERER)

ZEEEIED

HEEHETH BESEMAD

R 55 BYERE 2.04 1.43 2.8 | 1100 0 BEE2REHEE(3)
Ea 2

BRI T 56 FTEHERETE 2.04 1.43 28 | 2140 0 = Sl

P ZEEEED
EEHET T 81 KR 2.04 1.43 28 | 670 0 ELREE(3)

EEEED

BRI 1 83 KE 2.04 1.43 2.8 | 890 0 E2BEHE)

AT ZEEEED
== —18 F1 & 14.25 3.75 2.86 | 7100 0 ELBHEEER)

ZEEEED
—iE F9 =) 14.25 3.75 2.86 | 5800 0 BEZ2BEEER)

ES o] ZEEEED
== —i2 F12 =) 14.25 3.75 2.86 | 4200 |# 0 ELBEEER)

ZEEEED
—iE F13 =) 14.25 3.75 2.86 | 6500 0 BE2BEERER)

ZEEEED
—ig F15 53] 14.25 3.75 2.86 | 6100 0 E2RHEEER)

ZEEEED
—iE F16 =) 14.25 3.75 2.86 | 5900 0 BE2BEERER)

EERED

S e
=RED —ig F21 & 14.25 3.75 2.86 | 4200 |# 0 BLEHIEE)

ZEEEED
EY- 5] BESEWHD
gy 24 FEVMELE 2.16 0.78 2.86 | 1760 0 E2EETER)

ZEEEED
ES-{ans BEERWHD
gy 25 EEBVMELE 2.16 0.78 2.86 | 1500 0 ESREEER)

ZEEEED
EY- 5] BESEWHO
gy 26-27 FEMELE 4.32 1.56 2.86 | 3150 0 BE2BEETER)




o Y
=211 FE

il

30

FEVERE

2.16

0.72

2.86

1680

EEBED
E2BNHD
ELBEEE)

e L

il

41-42

FEVNELE

4.32

1.36

2.86

2130

EERED
E2RMHD
BEBBEEE)

il

44

FERYELZE

2.16

0.68

2.86

912

ZEERED
FLREMWHD
BLEEREE)

TS

il

47

BYERE

2.16

0.68

2.86

3400

EERED
ESBMHED
E2WHEEE)

N

ES {0

il

48

EYEEE

2.16

0.68

2.86

1980

ZEEEIED
FLREMWHD
BLEEREE)

Ay Y
By

iy

49

BEYBLE

2.16

0.68

2.86

1188

ZEHRED
H2BIN D
BLBIEEQ)

]

it~

50

BYERE

2.16

0.68

2.86

1188

ZEBE]
LB
HLBIB()

gy = e
B

iy

54

BYESE

2.16

0.68

2.86

3300

ZEHRED
H2BIN D
BLBIEEQ)

]

it~

57-58

BYERE

4.32

1.56

2.86

2790

ZEBE]
LB
HLBIB()

il

75

BEYBLE

2.16

0.96

2.86

1400

TEHED
FL M LED
FLEBEEE)

it~

79

KR

2.16

0.96

2.86

1800

TEBED
ALBEEE)

il

82

KR

2.16

0.96

2.86

636

TEBIED
HEWEEE)

it~

90

KR

2.16

1.2

2.86

1710

TEBED
ALBEEE)

il

95

KR

2.16

1.2

2.86

1800

TEEMED
HLBEEQ)

e o

iy

97

FERYEEREE

2.16

1.2

2.86

1428

ZERRE]
ESBMED
ESBEE)

LM AT
==E1] FE

il

98

FEVEERE

2.16

1.2

2.86

1170

ZERED
SESRMHED
BLBIBEE)

e

iy

114-115

BWERE

4.32

1.44

2.86

2700

EERED
E2EM LD
A1)




o Y
=211 FE

il

119-120

BMERE

4.32

1.44

2.86

3550

EEBED
E2BNHD
ELBEEE)

e L

il

144

EYERE

2.16

0.78

2.86

1270

EERED
E2RMHD
BEBBEEE)

il

159

BYERS

2.16

0.68

2.86

984

ZEERED
FLREMWHD
BLEEREE)

TS

il

160-161

BYERE

4.32

1.36

2.86

3000

EERED
ESBMHED
E2WHEEE)

N

ES {0

il

162

BYERS

2.16

0.68

2.86

1540

ZEEEIED
FLREMWHD
BLEEREE)

Ay Y
By

iy

171-172

EMERE

4.32

1.44

2.86

1660

ZEHRED
H2BIN D
BLBIEEQ)

]

it~

179

EMERE

2.16

0.72

2.86

678

ZEBE]
LB
HLBIB()

a1

ERED

iy

266

KR

2.16

0.72

2.86

2240

EEPEC
HEBIEEQ)

EEE

it~

275

KR

2.16

0.84

2.86

1980

TEBRED
HEBHEE)

gy = e
B

iy

278

KR

2.16

0.84

2.86

1980

EEPEC
BEBIEEQ)

D

it~

298

BYERE

2.16

0.6

2.86

3100

ZEBE]
ELBMD
BLBIBE)

Ay Y
=EA]

il

299

BEYELE

2.16

0.6

2.86

3100

EERED
E2RMHD
E2WHEE)

<

e o

iy

300

BEYELE

2.16

0.6

2.86

3150

T
s 2R
HEBIEE)

Ay Y
B

il

304-305

BEYELE

4.32

1.44

2.86

4600

TEBRED
FL M LED
FLEBEEE)

Y

==

iy

326

BNEEE

2.16

1.17

2.86

2080

ZERRE]
ESBMED
ESEEEE)

iy

327

BNELE

2.16

1.17

2.86

2080

R
HE B
HEHMHEQ)

JGEA




PN el

il

049

FEVERE

2.1

1.16 2.4

3000

173

EEBED
E2BNHD
ELBEEE)

Rigtmh

il

060

FEVNELE

2.1

1.16 2.4

3000

173

EERED
E2RMHD
BEBBEEE)

RigE™H

il

061

FERYELZE

2.1

1.16 2.4

1890

173

ZEERED
FLREMWHD
BLEEREE)

Rigtmh

il

073

FEMEEE

2.1

1.16 2.4

1980

173

EERED
ESBMHED
E2WHEEE)

RigE™H

il

086

FERYELZE

2.1

1.16 2.4

3300

173

ZEEEIED
FLREMWHD
BLEEREE)

PN el

iy

095

FEYELE

2.1

1.16 2.4

3300

173

ZEHRED
H2BIN D
BLBIEEQ)

VN -HE]

it~

109

EBMESE

2.1

1.16 2.4

3000

173

ZEBE]
LB
HLBIB()

PN el

iy

120

FEVERE

2.1

1.16 2.4

2520

173

ZEHRED
H2BIN D
BLBIEEQ)

VN -HE]

it~

130

EMERE

2.1

1.16 2.4

6500

173

ZEBE]
LB
HLBIB()

PN el

il

175

EYERE

2.1

1.16 2.4

5100

173

TEHED
FL M LED
FLEBEEE)

Rigtmh

it~

178

EMERS

2.1

1.16 2.4

2430

173

ZERED
H2BNHED
BLBHEEE)

PN el

il

182

EVERS

2.1

1.16 2.4

2750

173

TERED
FL M LED
FLEBEEE)

Rigtmh

it~

188

EMERE

2.1

1.16 2.4

5600

173

FEBRED
BLBIMHD
BLBIEE)

PN el

il

301

EVEZE

2.1

1.16 2.4

1550

173

ZEBED
SESRMHED
BLBIEEE)

KB

iy

304

BYEEE

2.1

1.16 2.4

1550

173

ZEEEED
E2EM LD
BELEELER)

Bl




SRR

Ly

CF004

s

16.8

3.71

6300

EEWED
ESBBHRE)

FEE™

iy

S054

FENELE

2.6

1.88

2.28

1830

511

=ERED
G
ELEHEEE)

g™

i~

S057

FERYELE

2.6

1.88

2.28

1890

511

ZEERED
FLREMWHD
BLEERE)

gt

iy

S058

FEMEEE

2.6

1.88

2.28

1830

511

ZEEEED
FE2EMAO
ELREEQR)

g™

i~

S066

FERYELE

2.6

1.88

2.28

1620

511

ZERED
BH2REMEO
BLEEREE)

g™

iy

S155

FEVERE

2.6

1.88

2.28

4000

511

ZEHRED
BLBMHD
BLBIEEQ)

MuEH™S

it~

S164

FERYEERE

2.6

1.88

2.28

4080

511

ZEBE]
LB
HLBIB()

g™

iy

S192

EMERE

2.6

1.88

2.28

2970

511

ZEHRED
H2BIN D
BLBIEEQ)

MuEH™S

it~

S206

EMIERE

2.6

1.88

2.28

5200

511

ZERED
E2BNHD
BLBHEEE)

g™

il

S208

EVERS

2.6

1.88

2.28

5300

511

ZEBED
S SRMHED
ELRIBEE)

FEA™

it~

S227

EYERS

2.6

1.88

2.28

5300

511

FEBRED
BLBIMHD
BLBIEE)

g™

il

S253

EVERS

2.6

1.88

2.28

4600

511

TERED
F2 M LED
FLEBEEE)

CEHmh

it~

S007

EMERE

1.63

3.9

1158

408

ZERRE]
ELBMED
BLBIBE)

CEtm

il

S031

EVEZE

2.37

3.9

1330

491

ZEWED
SR
BLBIEEE)

CE4im

iy

S035

B

2.37

3.9

840

491

EEEED
E2EM D
BELEELER)

CE&m

il

S040

EMERE

2.97

3.9

2340

558

ZEBED
SESRMHED
BLBIBEE)




ZEEEIED
CEEHm BSEMED
R S041 BYMERE 2 1.76 3.9 | 1670 422 BH2RHEE(3)
ZEEBED
CEHEH B2 EM4ED
il S063 BYERE 2 1.63 3.9 | 1816 |* 408 BEESBEHEE(3)
EEHDEBEARRIREN - 13/03/2025 (BH4ai%iah F4t-IETF) - (ZAEBEEHL)
wre | BIEEWR | BIES | 2o in oo
2T 2E |miEs EEEg *%ijff SRS | EEE %—ﬁg 15 REET ey
= EEEER) K (HK$)
7D H
PN saK: dinsi —i2 F016 2 6.25 2.5 2.3 [12600 1130 B EHIE
PN EaK: Sinsi —i8 F019 2] 6.25 2.5 23 | 7760 |* 1130 TEEIE
YDHREH —ig F026 A 6.25 2.5 2.3 [12100 1130 T EEIE
=& ==
=]
ZEEEIED
SREW BSEMAD
il 043 EIRSR AT 2.8 2.77 3.2 | 1820 1708 BEE2BEHERE(3)
TEEBED
SKETH S REMED
R 061 BYERE 2.5 2.9 3.2 | 4650 1656 BESBEETER)
=R N ZERED
L il 062 BYERE 25 7.75 3.2 | 4500 [# 3143 BESREMNG
I i TEEBED
e R 065 KR 2.9 2.9 3.2 | 5040 |* 1778 EZEHEEER)
=R . 2ERED
e iy 066 KR 2.9 2.9 3.2 | 4480 |* 1778 A2BEER)
I i EEEED
e R 069 KR 2.9 2.9 3.2 | 3500 1778 EZEEEER)
ZEEEIED
SRER B EMED
iy 074 BYIERE 2.8 3.9 3.2 | 3420 |# 2054 E2RHEEER)
Esbakcattatin] PSR
N 099 == 8.6 2.7 3.2 | 3360 |# 0 FH2RHEE3)
ZEEIZED
B EET BSEMED
il 005 BYERE 2.2 1.5 3.2 | 1264 |* 0 ESREEER)
EEEED
BEEEH B2 EMAD
R 016 LA 2.2 1.7 3.2 | 1370 0 EZEETER)
ZEEIED
B EET BSREMED
gy 017 ERVELZE 2.2 1.7 3.2 | 1370 0 ESREEER)




EERED

BEEEH BE2ENEO
Ul 048 BYEeE 2.2 1.7 3.2 848 0 BESRERE(3)
ZEEBED
BEEETH ;%%Féll?ﬁffm
gy 055 BYERE 2.2 1.7 3.2 | 1240 0 BEESBEHEE(3)
TEEED
BFEEEm BESBEMNAO
Ul 057 VBT S 2.2 1.7 3.2 822 0 BESEEER)
N ZEEEIED
BRI i F 063 KR 2.2 1.7 3.2 | 564 0 E2BHEEER)
. TEEED
EHEEH T 065 KR 2.2 1.7 3.2 | 432 0 el 1E)
B HEETH i 066 KR 2.2 1.7 3.2 366 0 ZEEEIE
SR EEm . “%}iﬁj&?l}
T iy 068 KR 2.2 1.7 3.2 | 536 0 B2 BEEQ)
B EETh R 069 KR 2.2 1.7 3.2 390 0 ZEEEIE
s s TEEBED
EHHEH gy 070 KR 2.2 1.7 3.2 492 0 H2BEERER)
BEEETH R 079 KR 2.2 1.7 3.2 660 0 ZEE RIS
B EETH R 080 KR 2.2 1.7 3.2 630 0 ZEEEIE
N ZEEEIED
= R 081 KR 2.2 1.7 3.2 | 642 0 BESEEEER)
s s TEEBED
SRk i 082 KR 2.2 1.7 3.2 | 660 0 E2EHEE3)
ZEEEIED
BEEETh EE%EWWFD
R 085 FBEVBRE 2.2 1.7 3.2 | 2560 0 BEE2BEHERE(3)
S5 R 103 YDk / Sk 10.3 2.8 3.2 | 3600 0 2B R
B EET ZEEEE
AN 110 EEBE /SR 10.3 2.8 3.2 | 5900 0 HZRHEEES)
REmEY O —iE CFS03 AE 24.5 - 2.6 | 1500 0 ZEEEIE
REmEY O —iE CFS04 AE 23.8 26 | 1760 0 ZEEEIE
SRR i
SR AR T iy F001 53] 11.56 2.6 660 0 A2BEER)
Eoleisl I I THRD
HEEAEE TS R F004 il 11.56 2.6 800 0 BESEHEEER)
SRR I o
e — —ig SP010 EEMELE 49 4.8 | 1830 0 %%ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ
EESEHENPG | g | spoiz FTEBRKTE 49 2.6 | 1660 0 ;%ffﬁ;iﬁﬁ{f{b
ZEEIED
A ET BSREMED
—ig S056 EEBVMELE 4.8 2.21 2.6 | 4800 311 ESREEER)
AR E T —i2 S065 e 4.4 3.11 2.6 | 7400 333 = EEIE




AONE T

—1g

S080

ey

i

4.31

3.23

2.6

7400

334

EEEIE

Gmpy:biiokE il

—12

S204

AEZANWREE

4.31

3.23

2.6

4080

334

EEREED
BEREER)

AOHE AT

—1g

S221

i e
R

4.22

3.33

2.6

8100

335

EEEED
BERIHEEG)

LR AT

—12

S249

4.86

2.24

2.6

5500

315

ZEERED
BLEEREE)

YR AT

S261

4.31

3.23

2.6

5700

334

EEEIE

LONYE AT

—12

S264

S| St S
| H|

s

4.86

2.24

2.6

4400

315

EEEIE

Bt A0 fhrTh

—1g

SD015

FENELZE

3.09

4.5

3150

1317

EEEED
BEERMAD
BEREER)

B A YE HiTh

—12

SD061

FEYELZE

3.09

1930

1231

ZEEEIED
FLREMWHD
BLEEER)

BE#TH

iy

M4

AREA/Em

12.32

1.05

2.55

10400

EERE

BAE#HD

it~

M15

P

12.32

1.05

2.55

2160

TEWIED
HLBHEEQ)

BE#HT

iy

M16

el

12.32

1.05

2.55

2160

EERED
BEREER)

BEE#HD

it~

M17

P

12.32

1.05

2.55

2160

TEBRED
HLBHEE)

BE#HT

iy

M20

el

12.32

1.05

2.55

2490

EERED
BEREER)

e

iy

M24

A

12.32

1.05

2.55

3250

EERE

e

iy

F6

AT

12.32

1.05

2.55

8900

EERE

BEET

iy

F11

AT

12.32

1.05

2.55

8900

EERE

T Iarar|iar

BEET

iy

F17

AT

12.32

1.05

2.55

8400

o|o|o|o|o

EERE

BEHD

—1g

S31

BYERE

2.34

1.96

3.44

2450

o

EEEED
BERM G

BE#Hh

—18

S32

FEVERE

2.34

1.96

3.44

2400

ZEEED
BEERM G

BEHD

—1g

S34

FEYELE

2.34

1.96

3.44

1400

EEEED
BERM G

BE#Hh

—18

S66

FEVERE

2.34

1.96

3.44

744

ZEEED
FERMHO
BEREEER)

BEHD

—1g

S107

BYERE

2.34

1.96

3.44

684

EEEED
FEERIM GO
BERIEEG)

BE#Hm

—18

S115

FEVEERE

2.34

1.96

3.44

630

EERED
FERMHO
BEREER)

=g 3]

—1g

S116

FERYEEREE

4.88

3.75

3.44

1152

EEEED
FEERIMA4O
BERIHEEG)




ZEEEED
[t BSEMED
—ig S122 BYERE 2.34 1.96 3.44 | 792 EZ2REER)
HE & ZEEEED
== —1E S131 IFBEVMEBRE 2.34 1.96 3.44 | 1120 BEESEMNE
T ZEEEED
R —ig S132 FEEVMERE 2.34 1.96 3.44 | 920 B2
FEE ZEEEED
S —1g S137 BYERE 2.34 1.96 3.44 | 830 S EMNE
T ZEEEED
R —ig S138 BYMERE 2.34 1.96 3.44 | 890 B2
HE ZEEEED
S —1g S142 BYERE 4.88 3.75 3.44 | 1800 S EMNE

BT .

(1) FRARESERAHHEENERAES - 0

(2 RAZEBENRERRKREER : O

* R EEE80% N R EBEEN80NHEHHERESE - O

# FREMEEEN60% N EHHEHEEN60% N EHMHEEE -

) FEAREBEZHREIMEX TR ABHEEENEKEETRE -

Rl K3 B e TRRE(WR1)




bt 1

GREEA
HEHE NI EMm -

(a) BF85 ~ 3 61 % 1t B A B &
(b) & IE ;

(c) & GME > B - FURE B R
(d) )08 05 1 e e A L

(¢) ZEHH ;

() TE 6 B 850 & 5 R B > R TR B S
() HE R RS 0 DR

(h) Sk R4 -



bt 1

ERVIBHEER

HEHE NI EMm -

EEY &
SEY- D&
o8 B
EE R CHE

KAk > A0 /B2 / &%
HE

KRB EW KT

*E AR Ry aE

B BT EMN

#V R B R
§I§7|‘7FEZ7FHH

G on & i e BE A
(m) 75 - %iﬁ)ﬁ’zﬁﬁﬁﬁ

(n) ZKJEHMm s

(o) £ &5 - & Efi R $E

(p) & Mg ;e =8 ~ & K g
(q) Bf s HE
(r) FT K% 5
(s) #H 5

(t) Joi s FER
(u) ):[:'%E / AT
(v) &

(W) §7J<&ﬂ:+rnn ;
(x) HR$ 5
(y) It &
(z) $RAE

(a)
(b)
(c)
(d)
(e)
(f)
(8)
(h)
(i)
()
(k)
() 13

(—h/j(

V4
C FRKEFZE -

(G = == (5511 K e I S i
BR o)
*HRICEELTENEE  AEY
B 549 TSR 1 f2 2 -

eI D L

A o] 65 o 1 A BB 5 a4 BE P

gy

%

%% (TEERP) (FEL



RYBARE

(c) &2 5 LK
(d) REFHIWEER -

bt 1



bt 1

IERVIBRE
HEHE NI EMm -
(a) fEAE :

(b) & PR
(c) BiE A K H A& -



hBTR/ FLEHR

bt 1

BEER

EFEENRBETR/ FIEH

A B 17 3%

(2)
(b)
(c)
(d)
(e) &
()
(g)
(h)

(i) #

()
(k)
(1)

(= VAR X R T SR U
EX/ER ) HE
hE S/ BRIT
ﬁ%/ﬁﬁ%%‘
25 Bt AH B AR 75
FRAT 4L
e A R
B R
AL
g/ ENHE
2/ bR
HrE

(m) @k 7 © LA

(n)

(5E

ISR 4HFT

DR N AT R N 4K R 2 = T b i e AR EF Y IR 7%
T3 <)

H
H
I
=

(a)
(b)
(c)
(d)
(e)
()
(g)
(h)
(i)
()
(k)

(5F °

EHE#EE TR
BT

5= T
TR
EEIE R
A

&k LT
TR S

& = T A 3
BLEERN DL R

fEEES T A (LR S H M E I E SRR -

AN A AT B S e H oo —IH Bl

TEBER )

& AEFT YT

iR ARE

EEREEERBITEIT TES




